Bure MDM\G

Appetizers:

Mozzarella Sticks
Fried Coconut Shrimp
Pizza Logs

Jalapeno Poppers
Potato Skins (3)
Potato Skins (6)

Sampler Platter

Sides:
French Fries
Anchor Chips
Cole Slaw

Potato Salad

$10.49
$13.50
$10.99
$10.49
$6.99

$13.99
$15.49

$4.39
$4.39
$4.39
$4.39

Sweet Potato Waffle Fries $4.39

Sandwiches & Burgers:

Roast Beef on Weck
American Burger

Buffalo Burger (Bison)

$11.99
$11.49
$15.49

Anchor Bar

Temporary Menu

WINQs (traditional or boneless):

Sauces: Mild * Medium * Hot * Spicy Hot BBQ

Chipotle BBQ (sweet) * Spicy Garlic Parmesan * Honey
Garlic * Extreme Heat | Rubs: Cajun * Habanero Spice
Original Buffalo Spice

Single (10pc) $12.99
Double (20pc) $21.99
Bucket (50pc) $48.99

Anchor Bar Chicken Tenders $12.99

Pizza:

Additional toppings available 1.99 | 2.29 Onions
Mushrooms * Green Olives * Black Olives * Hot Peppers
* Green Peppers * Bacon * Pepperoni

Buffalo Chicken Wing $14.99 | $17.99
Cheese & Pepperoni $12.99 | $14.99
White Pizza $13.99 | $16.99

Kids: (soft drink included)

Anchor Bar Chicken Tenders $6.99
Pizza Logs & Fries $6.99

Fish Fry $14.49




