

Anchor Bar

Temporary Menu

Appetizers:		Wings (traditional or boneless):		
Mozzarella Sticks	\$10.49	Sauces: Mild * Medium * Hot * Spicy Hot BBQ Chipotle BBQ (sweet) * Spicy Garlic Parmesan * Honey Garlic * Extreme Heat Rubs: Cajun * Habanero Spice Original Buffalo Spice		
Fried Coconut Shrimp	\$13.50			
Pizza Logs	\$10.99	Single (10pc) Double (20pc) Bucket (50pc) Anchor Bar Chicken Tenders		\$12.99
Jalapeno Poppers	\$10.49			\$21.99 \$48.99
Potato Skins (3)	\$6.99			
Potato Skins (6)	\$13.99			
Sampler Platter	\$15.49			
Sides: French Fries Anchor Chips Cole Slaw Potato Salad Sweet Potato Waffle Frie	\$4.39 \$4.39 \$4.39 \$4.39 \$ \$4.39	Mushrooms * Green Olives * B	tional toppings available 1.99 2.29 Onions prooms * Green Olives * Black Olives * Hot Peppers een Peppers * Bacon * Pepperoni falo Chicken Wing \$14.99 \$17.99 eese & Pepperoni \$12.99 \$14.99	
Sandwiches & Burger Roast Beef on Weck American Burger Buffalo Burger (Bison)	gers: \$11.99 \$11.49 \$15.49	Kids: (Soft drink included)Anchor Bar Chicken Tenders \$6.99Pizza Logs & Fries \$6.99Fish Fry \$14.49		
		5 ,		Ψ